
Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 SANDHALI REDKAR General 1

2 Elita Valanka Siqueira General 2

3 Dikshita Naik General 3

4 Kruttika Jan General 4

5 Rida Yassin Mamlekar General 5

6 Urba Anil Sawant General 7

7 Saloni Laxmikant Sukhi General 9

8 Sravani Abhay Dessai General 11

9 Melisha Cardoso General 13

10 Vinisha Tato Parab General 14

11 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT General 16

12 Tisha Shailendra Chanekar General 17

13 Selcea Savia DCosta General 20

14 hazel maria colaco General 21

15 Khan Heena Yusuf General 22

16 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA General 24

17 Karina Anand Velip General 25

18 Jeremiah Logan De Souza General 28

19 SUSANNA ISABELA SAMPAYO General 31

20 PRERNA ATCHUT NAIK General 32

21 Lyn Marie Fernandes General 35

22 VEDA DESSAI General 36

23 Sakshi Santosh Naik General 37

24 PANKAJ PAVTO GAONKAR General 38

25 KRUTIKA SANTOSH NAIK General 41

26 Natty Romanus Fernandes General 42

27 VELINA CAROL DIAS General 44

28 Sneha Lidia Fernandes General 45

29 Kalpesh kamlakar velip General 46

30 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR General 47

31 PRINCIA CASTANHA General 48

32 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO General 50

33 Sankalp Subhash Ambekar General 51

34 Shraddha Vinay Jadhav General 52

35 Chelsea Maria Barreto General 53

36 AISHA RUKNUDDIN KHAN General 54

37 samrudhi sushant shet parkar General 55

38 Harsha Devidas Naik General 59

39 Santoshi Naresh Naik General 60

40 Mehnaz Sayed General 62

41 Pallavi Babai Chodankar General 63

42 Nasira Banu Anwati General 64

43 Ashika Ravi Naik General 65

44 TRUPTI ANKUSH GAUDE General 71

45 Dweta Dayanand Matondkar General 73

46 SHREEYA AJIT GHANEKAR General 74

47 Vandisha Shirodkar General 75

48 Pinky Kushali Jalmi General 76

49 Trisha Dayanand Matondkar General 78

50 Akshada Arun Mane General 79

51 Saishma Narayan Parit General 80

B.Ed in Biology (General)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Rida Yassin Mamlekar EWS 5

2 Selcea Savia DCosta EWS 20

B.Ed in Biology (EWS)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 SANDHALI REDKAR SC 1

B.Ed in Biology (SC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Melisha Cardoso ST 13

2 hazel maria colaco ST 21

3 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA ST 24

4 Karina Anand Velip ST 25

5 PANKAJ PAVTO GAONKAR ST 38

6 Kalpesh kamlakar velip ST 46

7 PRITAM PRABHAKAR GAONKAR ST 47

8 PRINCIA CASTANHA ST 48

9 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO ST 50

10 TRUPTI ANKUSH GAUDE ST 71

11 Pinky Kushali Jalmi ST 76

B.Ed in Biology (ST)



Sr. No. Candidate Name  Category Rank

1 Dikshita Naik OBC 3

2 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT OBC 16

3 PRERNA ATCHUT NAIK OBC 32

4 Sakshi Santosh Naik OBC 37

5 KRUTIKA SANTOSH NAIK OBC 41

6 Harsha Devidas Naik OBC 59

7 Santoshi Naresh Naik OBC 60

8 Pallavi Babai Chodankar OBC 63

B.Ed in Biology (OBC)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 GAONKAR BHARGAVI LAXIMIKANT Ex-Service man 16

B.Ed in Biology (ESM)



Sr. No. Candidate Name Category Rank

1 Elita Valanka Siqueira MINORITY 2

2 Melisha Cardoso MINORITY 13

3 Selcea Savia DCosta MINORITY 20

4 hazel maria colaco MINORITY 21

5 AGNIFA CIFA NORONHA MINORITY 24

6 Jeremiah Logan De Souza MINORITY 28

7 SUSANNA ISABELA SAMPAYO MINORITY 31

8 Lyn Marie Fernandes MINORITY 35

9 Natty Romanus Fernandes MINORITY 42

10 VELINA CAROL DIAS MINORITY 44

11 Sneha Lidia Fernandes MINORITY 45

12 PRINCIA CASTANHA MINORITY 48

13 ANJELICA MARIA DMELLO MINORITY 50

14 Chelsea Maria Barreto MINORITY 53

B.Ed in Biology (Christian Minority)

Please note that the above documents shall be available on the 
DHE website from 02/06/2025 to 18/06/2025 IST.


